Gauhati University

Revised Academic Calendar for the Academic Session 2021-22
for all Undergraduate (UG) & Postgraduate (PG) Courses

Vide GU Notification GU/Acad/2020/7825 dated 27-July-2021

Date(s)

Event / Activity / Target

30-Sep-2021

Completion of Admission Process for all Undergraduate
(UG) & Postgraduate (PG) programmes

As early as possible

Commencement of UG & PG Classes for the intermediate
semesters / years through online / offline / blended mode,
as per suitability

01-Oct-2021

Commencement of UG & PG Classes for the Fresh Batch
students (First Semester / Year)

7 days before commencement
of respective examinations

Preparatory Break

January 2022

Conduct of Examinations

7 days after completion of
respective examinations

Semester Break

Latest by 15-Feb-2022

Commencement of Classes for Even Semesters

7 days before commencement
of respective examinations

Preparatory Break

June 2022

Conduct of Examinations

10 — 31-Jul-2022
(22 days)

Summer Break (Summer Vacation)

01-Aug-2022

Commencement of next Academic Session

Depending on the prevailing situation (due to COVID-19 Pandemic), there may be changes, whenever necessary.

This notification supersedes earlier notification GU/Acad/2020/6607 dated 21-12-2020

Gauhati University

Office of the Academic Registrar

academic.gauhati.ac.in/calendar



http://academic.gauhati.ac.in/calendar
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
SESSION

2021-2022




SEPTEMBER- 2021

Date Day Content SL. NO. Remarks
OF W.D.
1/09/2021 | Wednesday
2/09/2021 | Thursday
3/09/2021 | Friday
4/09/2021 | Saturday
5/09/2021 | Sunday
6/09/2021 |Monday | Commencement of 1
H.S 2™ Year Offline
Classes
7/09/2021 | Tuesday 2
8/09/2021 | Wednesday | Tithi of Sri Srimanta Holiday
Sankardev
9/09/2021 | Thursday |Commencement of 3
2" & 4™ Semester
Offline Classes
10/09/2021 | Friday 4
11/09/2021 | Saturday 5
12/09/2021 | Sunday Holiday
13/09/2021 | Monday 6
14/09/2021 | Tuesday 7
15/09/2021 | Wednesday 8
16/09/2021 | Thursday 9
17/09/2021 | Friday Biswakarma Puja 10 Restricted
Holiday
18/09/2021 | Saturday 11
19/09/2021 | Sunday Holiday
20/09/2021 | Monday 12
21/09/2021 | Tuesday 13
22/09/2021 | Wednesday 14
23/09/2021 | Thursday 15
24/09/2021 | Friday 16
25/09/2021 | Saturday 17
26/09/2021 | Sunday Holiday
27/09/2021 | Monday 18
28/09/2021 | Tuesday 19
29/09/2021 | Wednesday 20
30/09/2021 | Thursday 21




OCTOBER-202]

171072021 | Friday ‘ | 22
1 2/10/2021 Saturday Birthday of Mahatma | Holiday
Gandhi
13/10/2021 | Sunday Holiday
' 4/10/2021 | Monday 23
| 5/10/2021 | Tuesday 24
1 6/10/2021 | Wednesday 25
| 7/10/2021 | Thursday 26
| 8/10/2021 | Friday 27
19/10/2021 | Saturday 28
1 10/10/2021 | Sunday Holiday
11/10/2021 | Monday to Df“fsga} P“g:a S{aa"l':’aosm

to Wednesday | . mih. 1 akehm: fi Holiday
20/10/2021
21/10/2021 | Thursday 29
22/10/2021 | Friday 30
23/10/2021 | Saturday 31
24/10/2021 | Sunday Holiday
25/10/2021 | Monday 32
26/10/2021 | Tuesday 33
27/10/2021 | Wednesday 34
28/10/2021 | Thursday 35
29/10/2021 | Friday 36
30/10/2021 | Saturday 37
31/10/2021 | Sunday Holiday




NOVEMBER-2021

1/11/2021 | Monday 38

2/11/2021 | Tuesday 39

3/11/2021 | Wednesday 40

4/11/2021 | Thursday to | Kali Puja & Deepawali, Holiday

to Saturday Btar Dooj

6/11/2021

7/11/2021 | Sunday Holiday
8/11/2021 | Monday 41

9/11/2021 | Tuesday 42

10/11/2021 | Wednesday | Chhat Puja Holiday
11/11/2021 | Thursday 43

12/11/2021 | Friday 44

13/11/2021 | Saturday 45
14/11/2021 | Sunday Holiday
15/11/2021 | Monday 46

16/11/2021 | Tuesday 47

17/11/2021 | Wednesday 48

18/11/2021 | Thursday 49
19/11/2021 | Friday Guru  Nanak’s Holiday

Birthday

20/11/2021 | Saturday 50
21/11/2021 | Sunday Holiday
22/11/2021 | Monday 51
23/11/2021 | Tuesday 52
24/11/2021 | Wednesday | Lachit Divas Holiday
25/11/2021 | Thursday 53
26/11/2021 | Friday 54
27/11/2021 | Saturday 55
28/11/2021 | Sunday Holiday
29/11/2021 | Monday 56
30/11/2021 | Tuesday o7




December-2021

1272021 Wednesday | & DRI R S R L1
2122021 lhux\d.\\ Asom Divas Holiday
3/12/2021 | Friday 39

4 1272021 Saturday 60

3122021  Sundav Holiday
671222021 | Monday | 0l
_? 1272021 | Tuesdav | 62
V1272021 to | Wednesday | Conduct of Sessional
5 1131.‘;2021 N \uurd‘x} Examinations for Qdd
i’ Semester
12/12/2021 | Sunday Holiday
113/12/2021 | \10ndd\ 63
14/122021 | Tuesday 64
(137122021 | Wednesday 65
_16/12/2021 | Thursday 66
| 17/12/2021 | Friday 67
_18/12/2021 | Saturday 63
191272021 | Sunday Holiday
1 20/12/2021 | Monday 69
121/1272021 | Tuesday 70
122/12/2021 | Wednesday 71
123/12/2021 | Thursday 72

24/12/2021 | Friday Christmas Eve 73 |Restricted

Holiday

25/12/2021 | Saturday | Christmas Day Holiday
1 26/12/2021 | Sunday Holiday
127/12/2021 | Monday 74
28/12/2021 | Tuesday 75

29/12/2021 | Wednesday 76

30/12/2021 | Thursday 77

31/12/2021 | Friday 78
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JANUARY- 2022

1/1/2022 Saturday New Year’s 79 Restricted
et el Day Holiday
1 2/1/2022 Sunday Holiday

3/1/2022 Monday 80

4/1/2022 Tuesday 81

5/1/2022 Wednesday 82

6/1/2022 Thursday 83

7/1/2022 Friday 84

8/1/2022 Saturday 85

9/1/2022 Sunday Holiday

10/1/2022 | Monday 86

11/1/2022 | Tuesday 87

12/1/2022 Wednesday - 88

13/1/2022 Thursday  to | Magh Bihu & Holiday

to 19/1/2022 Wednesday Winter

Vacation

20/1/2022 | Thursday 89

21/1/2022 | Friday 90

22/1/2022 | Saturday 91

23/1/2022 | Sunday Holiday

24/1/2022 | Monday 92

25/1/2022 | Tuesday Gwther Holiday

Bathou San
26/1/2022 | Wednesday | Republic Holiday
Day

27/1/2022 | Thursday 93

28/1/2022 | Friday 94

29/1/2022 | Saturday 95

30/1/2022 | Sunday Holiday

31/1/2022 | Monday ey Mo hi Holiday




FEBRUARY-2022

1/2/2022 Tuesday 96
2/2/2022 Wednesday 97
3/2/2022 Thursday 98
4/2/2022 Friday 99
5/2/2022 Saturday Saraswati Holiday
Puja
6/2/2022 Sunday Holiday
7/2/2022 Monday 100
8/2/2022 Tuesday 101
9/2/2022 Wednesday 102
10/2/2022 | Thursday 103
11/2/2022 | Friday 104
12/2/2022 | Saturday 105
13/2/2022 | Sunday Holiday
14/2/2022 | Monday 106
15/2/2022 | Tuesday 107
16/2/2022 | Wednesday | Ali-Aye- Holiday
Lingang/
Bir Chilarai
Divas
17/2/2022 | Thursday 108
18/2/2022 Friday Election of 109
Student Union
19/2/2022 | Saturday Oath taking 110
ceremony of
Student
Union
20/2/2022 | Sunday Holiday
21/2/2022 | Monday 111
22/2/2022 | Tuesday 112
23/2/2022 | Wednesday 113
24/2/2022 | Thursday 114
25/2/2022 | Friday 115
26/2/2022 Saturday Conduct of 3 116
Semester
examination
27/2/2022 | Sunday Holiday
28/2/2022 | Monday 117




MARCIH-2022
V32022 Tuesday  [Sivarati [ THoliday
|2/3/2022 | Wednesday | 118
A32022 | Thursday 119
oH32022 | Priday 120
15/3/2022 Saturday 12]
1 6/3/2022 Sunday Holiday
| 7/3/2022 Monday 122
| 8/3/2022 Tuesday 123
19/3/2022 Wednesday 124
(10/3/2022 | Thursday 125
| 11/3/2022 | Friday 126
 12/3/2022 | Saturday 127
1 13/3/2022 | Sunday Holiday
, 14/3/2022 Monday Baithow Puja/ 128 Restricted
Khring khring Holiday
Baithow Puja
15/3/2022 | Tuesday Conduct  of 129
H.S 2™ Year
Final
Examination
16/3/2022 | Wednesday 130
17/3/2022 | Thursday 131
18/3/2022 | Friday Dol Jatra Holiday
19/3/2022 | Saturday Shab-E-Barat 132 Restricted
Holiday
20/3/2022 | Sunday Holiday
21/3/2022 | Monday 133
22/3/2022 | Tuesday 134
23/3/2022 | Wednesday 135
24/3/2022 | Thursday 136
25/3/2022 | Friday 137
26/3/2022 | Saturday 138
27/3/2022 | Sunday Holiday
28/3/2022 | Monday 139
29/3/2022 | Tuesday 140
30/3/2022 | Wednesday | Sorductof Prand 57 141
31/3/2022 | Thursday 141




April-2022

1472022 | Friday 142
2/4/2022 Saturday 143
3/4/2022 Sunday Holiday
4/4/2022 Monday 144
5/4/2022 Tuesday 145
6/4/2022 Wednesday 146
7/4/2022 Thursday 147
8/4/2022 Friday 148
9/4/2022 Saturday 149
10/4/2022 | Sunday Holiday
11/4/2022 | Monday 150
12/4/2022 | Tuesday 151
13/4/2022 | Wednesday 152
14/4/2022 | Thursday to | Bohag Bihu/ Holiday
to Saturday Good Friday
16/4/2022
17/4/2022 | Sunday Holiday
18/4/2022 | Monday Commencement | 153
of 2" 4" and
6™ semester
Classes
19/4/2022 | Tuesday 154
20/4/2022 | Wednesday ‘ 155
21/4/2022 | Thursday Sati  Sadhini | 156 Restricted
Divas Holiday
22/4/2022 | Friday 157
23/4/2022 | Saturday 158
24/4/2022 | Sunday Holiday
25/4/2022 | Monday 159
26/4/2022 | Tuesday 160
27/4/2022 | Wednesday 161
28/4/2022 | Thursday 162
29/4/2022 | Friday 163
30/4/2022 | Saturday 164




May-2022

1752022 |Sunday  [MayDay | Holiday

2/5/2022  |Monday | | 165

3/5/2022 to | Tuesday  to | Id-ul-Fitre Holiday

4/5/2022 | Wednesday

/512022 Thursday 166

| 6/5/2022 Friday 167

/5/2022 Saturday Tithi of Gopal | 168 Restricted

Dev holiday

8/5/2022 Sunday Holiday

9/5/2022 Monday 169

10/5/2022 | Tuesday 170

11/5/2022 | Wednesday 171

12/5/2022 | Thursday 172

13/5/2022 | Friday 173

14/5/2022 | Saturday 174

15/5/2022 | Sunday Holiday

16/5/2022 | Monday Buddha Holiday
Purnima

17/5/2022 | Tuesday Janmotsav of Sti | 175 Restricted
Sri Madhavdev Holiday

18/5/2022 | Wednesday 176

19/5/2022 | Thursday 177

20/5/2022 | Friday 178

21/5/2022 | Saturday 179

22/5/2022 | Sunday Holiday

23/5/2022 | Monday 180

24/5/2022 | Tuesday 181

25/5/2022 | Wednesday 182

26/5/2022 | Thursday 183

27/5/2022 | Friday 184

28/5/2022 | Saturday 185

1129/5/2022 | Sunday Holiday

30/5/2022 | Monday Tithi of Hari | 186 Restricted
Dev Holday

31/5/2022 | Tuesday 187
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June-2022

1/6/2022 Wednesday 188

2/6/2022 Thursday 189

3/6/2022 Friday 190

4/6/2022 Saturday 191

5/6/2022 Sunday Holiday

6/6/2022 Monday 192

7/6/2022 Tuesday 193

8/6/2022 Wednesday 194

9/6/2022 Thursday 195

10/6/2022 | Friday Conduct of| 196

11/6/2022 | Saturday  |2™ 4% & 6" [197

12/6/2022 | Sunday semester Holiday

13/6/2022 | Monday Sessional 198

14/6/2022 | Tuesday examinations | 199

15/6/2022 | Wednesday 200

16/6/2022 | Thursday 201

17/6/2022 | Friday 202

18/6/2022 | Saturday 203

19/6/2022 | Sunday Holiday

20/6/2022 | Monday Death 204 Restricted
Anniversary of Holiday
Bishnu Prasad
Rabha

21/6/2022 | Tuesday 205

22/6/2022 | Wednesday 206

23/6/2022 | Thursday 207

24/6/2022 | Friday 208

25/6/2022 | Saturday 209

26/6/2022 | Sunday Holiday

27/6/2022 | Monday 210

28/6/2022 | Tuesday 211

29/6/2022 | Wednesday 212

30/6/2022 | Thursday 213




July- 2022

1/7/2022 Friday 214
2/7/2022 Saturday 215
3/7/2022 Sunday Holiday
4/7/2022 Monday 216
5/7/2022 Tuesday 217
6/7/2022 Wednesday 218
7/7/2022 Thursday 219
8/7/2022 Friday 220
9/7/2022 | Saturday | Conduct of 6"[22]
10/7/2022 | Sunday semester  Final Holiday
11/7/2022 | Monday | Examination 222
12/7/2022 | Tuesday 223
13/7/2022 | Wednesday 224
14/7/2022 | Thursday 225
15/7/2022 | Friday 226
16/7/2022 | Saturday 227
17/7/2022 | Sunday Holiday
18/7/2022 | Monday 228
19/7/2022 | Tuesday 229
20/7/2022 | Wednesday 230
21/7/2022 | Thursday | Summer 231
22/7/2022 | Friday Vaccation/Break 337
23/7/2022 | Saturday 233
24/7/2022 | Sunday Holiday
25/7/2022 | Monday 234
26/7/2022 | Tuesday Summer 235
27/7/2022 | Wednesday | Vaccation/Break | 236
28/7/2022 | Thursday 237
29/7/2022 | Friday 238
30/7/2022 | Saturday 239
31/7/2022 | Sunday Holiday
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August- 2022

1/8/2022 Monday Summer 240
2/8/2022 | Tuesday Vaccation/Break | 241
3/8/2022 | Wednesday 242
4/8/2022 | Thursday 243
5/8/2022 | Friday 244
6/8/2022 | Saturday 245
7/8/2022 | Sunday Holiday |
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